
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  2  1   Northwestern 289  288  282       859  -5 

T3  3  2   Michigan 290  292  284       866  +2 
1  1  3   Louisville 286  288  297       871  +7 

T3  5  4   Miami 290  301  286       877  +13 
T6  4  5   Barry University 296  292  295       883  +19 
14  10  6   East Carolina 305  294  287       886  +22 
5  6  7   Penn State 291  301  300       892  +28 

13  T8  8   Middle Tennessee 303  295  295       893  +29 
T11  12  9   Florida International 301  302  291       894  +30 
15  15  10   South Dakota State 309  305  283       897  +33 
T8  T8  T11   South Florida 297  301  303       901  +37 
T6  11  T11   Minnesota 296  306  299       901  +37 
10  7  T13   Mercer University 300  297  307       904  +40 
T8  13  T13   Virginia Tech 297  308  299       904  +40 

T11  14  15   Iowa State 301  306  299       906  +42 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T6 1   Hannah Kim  Northwestern  69   74  67       210  -6   
T1 2   Lauren Hartlage  Louisville  71   70  71       212  -4   
T4 T3   Emily White  Michigan  70   72  71       213  -3   
T1 T3   Tilda Larsson  Barry University  69   72  72       213  -3   
T6 T3   Janet Mao  Northwestern  74   69  70       213  -3   
T9 T3   Elodie Van Dievoet  Michigan  72   72  69       213  -3   
T9 7   Camila Serrano  Florida International  70   74  70       214  -2   
T4 8   Stephanie Lau  Northwestern  71   71  73       215  -1   
T22 T9   Delfina Acosta  Miami  71   77  69       217  +1   
T15 T9   Nicole Autrique  South Florida  70   76  71       217  +1   
T22 T9   Megan Kim  Michigan  74   74  69       217  +1   
T6 12   Madelein Herr  Penn State  72   71  75       218  +2   
T33 T13   Lauren Waller  Penn State  73   76  70       219  +3   
T22 T13   Emie Peronnin  Minnesota  74   74  71       219  +3   
T9 T13   Jenna Burris  Middle Tennessee  71   73  75       219  +3   
T13 T13   Molly Skapik  Louisville  72   73  74       219  +3   
T50 T13   Dorthea Forbrigd  East Carolina  76   76  67       219  +3   
T13 T18   Martina Bertuccioli  Barry University  73   72  75       220  +4   
T22 T18   Lauren Lightfritz  Mercer University  78   70  72       220  +4   
T39 T20   Dewi Weber  Miami  72   78  71       221  +5   
T15 T20   Kate Law  East Carolina  75   71  75       221  +5   
T39 T20   Coralia Arias  Florida International  75   75  71       221  +5   
T1 T20   Olivia Cason  Louisville  69   72  80       221  +5   
T39 T20   Chayanit Wangmahaporn  Iowa State  72   78  71       221  +5   
T17 T20   Celia Barquin Arozamena  Iowa State  74   73  74       221  +5   
T33 T20   Sarah Cho  Northwestern  75   74  72       221  +5   
T9 T20   Allison Woodward *  Virginia Tech  75   69  77       221  +5   
T22 T28   Elizabeth Bose  Virginia Tech  73   75  74       222  +6   
T57 T28   Filippa Moork  Miami  75   78  69       222  +6   
T33 T28   Samantha Gotcher  Middle Tennessee  76   73  73       222  +6   
T33 T28   Charlotte Puts  Barry University  77   72  73       222  +6   
T43 T28   Jessica Spicer  Virginia Tech  75   76  71       222  +6   
T43 T33   Lisa Pettersson  East Carolina  77   74  72       223  +7   
T17 T33   Louise Oxner  Louisville  74   73  76       223  +7   
T22 T33   Monica Matsubara *  Northwestern  73   75  75       223  +7   
T43 T33   Hanley Long  Middle Tennessee  78   73  72       223  +7   
T22 T33   Heather Ciskowski  Minnesota  75   73  75       223  +7   
T61 T33   Megan Mingo  South Dakota State  78   76  69       223  +7   
T33 T39   Sabrine Garrison  Minnesota  72   77  75       224  +8   
T17 T39   Whitney Stevenson  Virginia Tech  71   76  77       224  +8   
T17 T39   Macarena Aguilera  Miami  72   75  77       224  +8   
T22 T42   Renate Grimstad  Miami  77   71  77       225  +9   
T43 T42   Kacie Komoto  Northwestern  75   76  74       225  +9   
T22 T42   Nani Merchan  South Florida  75   73  77       225  +9   
T43 T42   Hallie Getz  South Dakota State  75   76  74       225  +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T39 T42   Grace Choi  Michigan  74   76  75       225  +9   
T50 T42   Siranon Shoomee  East Carolina  77   75  73       225  +9   
T17 T48   Marin Hanna  Mercer University  72   75  79       226  +10   
T33 T48   Alisa Snyder  Michigan  75   74  77       226  +10   
T65 T48   Teresa Toscano  South Dakota State  79   76  71       226  +10   
T50 51   Kate Granahan  Penn State  73   79  75       227  +11   
T22 T52   Cara Basso  Penn State  73   75  80       228  +12   
T50 T52   Diana Velez  Florida International  78   74  76       228  +12   
T22 T52   Mariale Merchan *  South Florida  74   74  80       228  +12   
T61 T55   Cynthia Bounleutay  Middle Tennessee  78   76  75       229  +13   
T43 T55   Tiffany Minji Kang  Mercer University  76   75  78       229  +13   
T50 T55   Maria Rodriguez  South Florida  76   76  77       229  +13   
T43 T58   Ashni Dhruva *  Penn State  75   76  79       230  +14   
T65 T58   Noemie Pare  Barry University  79   76  75       230  +14   
T72 T60   Katerina Krasova  Florida International  78   79  74       231  +15   
T65 T60   Nattapan Siritrai  Iowa State  78   77  76       231  +15   
T69 T62   Meghan Nay *  Louisville  81   75  76       232  +16   
T57 T62   Kathy Lim *  Michigan  74   79  79       232  +16   
T61 T62   Carley Cox  East Carolina  80   74  78       232  +16   
T65 T65   Ana Rengifo *  Florida International  78   77  78       233  +17   
T57 T65   Hannah Mae Deems  Mercer University  76   77  80       233  +17   
T50 T65   Ashley Burke  South Florida  76   76  81       233  +17   
T82 T65   Islamiah Fuad  South Dakota State  79   85  69       233  +17   
T61 T65   Sydney Bormann  South Dakota State  77   77  79       233  +17   
T69 T70   Terese Romeo  Mercer University  76   80  78       234  +18   
T69 T70   Amelia Mehmet Grohn  Iowa State  78   78  78       234  +18   
T57 T70   Josefina Foa Torres  Barry University  77   76  81       234  +18   
T72 T73   Muyu Wu  Minnesota  75   82  78       235  +19   
T50 T73   Hannah Ghelfi *  Michigan  77   75  83       235  +19   
T74 T75   MJ Kamin  Iowa State  77   81  78       236  +20   
T74 T75   Taylor Moody  South Florida  82   76  78       236  +20   
T77 77   Anne Taylor Hough  Virginia Tech  79   81  77       237  +21   
T77 78   Amanda Hollandsworth  Virginia Tech  78   82  78       238  +22   
76 T79   Brooke Riley *  Northwestern  77   82  80       239  +23   

T79 T79   Katherine Holmes  Middle Tennessee  80   81  78       239  +23   
T82 T81   Carolina Rotzinger Ballesteros  Florida International  83   81  78       242  +26   
T84 T81   Delaney Shah  Louisville  87   79  76       242  +26   
T79 83   Jackie Rogowicz  Penn State  81   80  82       243  +27   
81 84   Natcha Srimaneerungroj *  South Dakota State  79   83  83       245  +29   

T84 85   Niamh Ward  Minnesota  84   82  81       247  +31   
86 -    Gaby Victoria *  Barry University  79  D  D       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Northwestern 289 288 282 859

1 Hannah Kim (3) 69 74 67 210

T3 Janet Mao (4) 74 69 70 213

8 Stephanie Lau (5) 71 71 73 215

T20 Sarah Cho (2) 75 74 72 221

T42 Kacie Komoto (1) 75 76 74 225

2 Michigan 290 292 284 866

T3 Elodie Van Dievoet (1) 72 72 69 213

T3 Emily White (5) 70 72 71 213

T9 Megan Kim (4) 74 74 69 217

T42 Grace Choi (2) 74 76 75 225

T48 Alisa Snyder (3) 75 74 77 226

3 Louisville 286 288 297 871

2 Lauren Hartlage (1) 71 70 71 212

T13 Molly Skapik (2) 72 73 74 219

T20 Olivia Cason (3) 69 72 80 221

T33 Louise Oxner (4) 74 73 76 223

T81 Delaney Shah (5) 87 79 76 242

4 Miami 290 301 286 877

T9 Delfina Acosta (3) 71 77 69 217

T20 Dewi Weber (1) 72 78 71 221

T28 Filippa Moork (2) 75 78 69 222

T39 Macarena Aguilera (4) 72 75 77 224

T42 Renate Grimstad (5) 77 71 77 225

5 Barry University 296 292 295 883

T3 Tilda Larsson (1) 69 72 72 213

T18 Martina Bertuccioli (3) 73 72 75 220

T28 Charlotte Puts (2) 77 72 73 222

T58 Noemie Pare (4) 79 76 75 230

T70 Josefina Foa Torres (5) 77 76 81 234

6 East Carolina 305 294 287 886

T13 Dorthea Forbrigd (3) 76 76 67 219

T20 Kate Law (1) 75 71 75 221

T33 Lisa Pettersson (2) 77 74 72 223

T42 Siranon Shoomee (5) 77 75 73 225

T62 Carley Cox (4) 80 74 78 232

7 Penn State 291 301 300 892

12 Madelein Herr (3) 72 71 75 218

T13 Lauren Waller (1) 73 76 70 219

51 Kate Granahan (5) 73 79 75 227

T52 Cara Basso (4) 73 75 80 228

83 Jackie Rogowicz (2) 81 80 82 243

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2024, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Middle Tennessee 303 295 295 893

T13 Jenna Burris (2) 71 73 75 219

T28 Samantha Gotcher (1) 76 73 73 222

T33 Hanley Long (3) 78 73 72 223

T55 Cynthia Bounleutay (4) 78 76 75 229

T79 Katherine Holmes (5) 80 81 78 239

9 Florida International 301 302 291 894

7 Camila Serrano (1) 70 74 70 214

T20 Coralia Arias (4) 75 75 71 221

T52 Diana Velez (5) 78 74 76 228

T60 Katerina Krasova (2) 78 79 74 231

T81 Carolina Rotzinger Ballesteros (3) 83 81 78 242

10 South Dakota State 309 305 283 897

T33 Megan Mingo (1) 78 76 69 223

T42 Hallie Getz (2) 75 76 74 225

T48 Teresa Toscano (3) 79 76 71 226

T65 Islamiah Fuad (4) 79 85 69 233

T65 Sydney Bormann (5) 77 77 79 233

T11 South Florida 297 301 303 901

T9 Nicole Autrique (1) 70 76 71 217

T42 Nani Merchan (3) 75 73 77 225

T55 Maria Rodriguez (2) 76 76 77 229

T65 Ashley Burke (4) 76 76 81 233

T75 Taylor Moody (5) 82 76 78 236

T11 Minnesota 296 306 299 901

T13 Emie Peronnin (2) 74 74 71 219

T33 Heather Ciskowski (1) 75 73 75 223

T39 Sabrine Garrison (4) 72 77 75 224

T73 Muyu Wu (3) 75 82 78 235

85 Niamh Ward (5) 84 82 81 247

T13 Mercer University 300 297 307 904

T18 Lauren Lightfritz (2) 78 70 72 220

T48 Marin Hanna (5) 72 75 79 226

T55 Tiffany Minji Kang (3) 76 75 78 229

T65 Hannah Mae Deems (1) 76 77 80 233

T70 Terese Romeo (4) 76 80 78 234

T13 Virginia Tech 297 308 299 904

T28 Elizabeth Bose (1) 73 75 74 222

T28 Jessica Spicer (5) 75 76 71 222

T39 Whitney Stevenson (4) 71 76 77 224

77 Anne Taylor Hough (2) 79 81 77 237

78 Amanda Hollandsworth (3) 78 82 78 238

15 Iowa State 301 306 299 906

T20 Celia Barquin Arozamena (1) 74 73 74 221

T20 Chayanit Wangmahaporn (2) 72 78 71 221

T60 Nattapan Siritrai (3) 78 77 76 231

T70 Amelia Mehmet Grohn (4) 78 78 78 234

T75 MJ Kamin (5) 77 81 78 236
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T20 Allison Woodward (Virginia Tech) 75 69 77 221

T33 Monica Matsubara (Northwestern) 73 75 75 223

T52 Mariale Merchan (South Florida) 74 74 80 228

T58 Ashni Dhruva (Penn State) 75 76 79 230

T62 Meghan Nay (Louisville) 81 75 76 232

T62 Kathy Lim (Michigan) 74 79 79 232

T65 Ana Rengifo (Florida International) 78 77 78 233

T73 Hannah Ghelfi (Michigan) 77 75 83 235

T79 Brooke Riley (Northwestern) 77 82 80 239

84 Natcha Srimaneerungroj (South Dakota State) 79 83 83 245

86 Gaby Victoria (Barry University) 79 0 0 79
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